THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6029ESA25+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MAX6029 Ultra-Low-Power Precision Series
Voltage Reference
19-2892; Rev 3; 1/09
General Description
The MAX6029 micropower, low-dropout bandgap volt-

MAX6029
Pin Configuration
Ordering Information
PART PIN-PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX6029EUK21+T 5 SOT23 AEHD
MAX6029EUK25+T 5 SOT23 AEHF
MAX6029ESA25+ 8 SO —
MAX6029EUK30+T 5 SOT23 AEHH
MAX6029EUK33+T 5 SOT23 AEHN
MAX6029EUK41+T 5 SOT23 AEHJ
MAX6029ESA41+ 8 SO —
MAX6029EUK50+T 5 SOT23 AEHL
Selector Guide
PART PIN-PACKAGE OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
MAX6029EUK21 5 SOT23 2.048
MAX6029EUK25 5 SOT23 2.500
MAX6029ESA25 8 SO 2.500
MAX6029EUK30 5 SOT23 3.000
MAX6029EUK33 5 SOT23 3.300
MAX6029EUK41 5 SOT23 4.096
MAX6029ESA41 8 SO 4.096
MAX6029EUK50 5 SOT23 5.000
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C oper-
ating temperature range.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX6029 Ultra-Low-Power Precision Series
Voltage Reference
Maxim Integrated  |  2www.maximintegrated.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional